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Observations were drawn from Kellalac (Warracknabeal Airport) {station 078018}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1012.530SE2528.31015.431SSE6015.013:1754S029.78.5Th1
1010.315NE2431.21014.622SE5718.606:4335SSE033.811.0Fr2
1008.526W2132.11009.29NNE3526.414:0244WSW033.615.1Sa3
1009.620SW2329.31012.028SE6220.115:0950SSE031.412.2Su4
1012.022SSE2029.61014.530SSE5317.212:3943S031.910.3Mo5
1012.715NW2034.81015.16SSE3323.123:1531SSE037.212.9Tu6
1009.122NNW942.21012.722N2133.115:5265NW044.018.8We7
1006.722W1144.11009.715ESE2132.811:5152NNW044.820.9Th8
998.646W1442.11002.822N2033.611:5181NNW044.822.9Fr9

1009.335SW3024.11009.328W5116.615:2663SSW026.315.4Sa10
1017.422SE2523.61019.422SSE6015.108.3Su11

Statistics for the first 11 days of January 2026
1009.7252032.91012.2214322.935.814.2Mean
998.615#923.61002.86SSE2015.026.38.3Lowest

1017.446W3044.11019.431SSE6233.681NNW044.822.9Highest
0.0Total
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